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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PAR TY COMMITTEE AF2cr::nh--. 

''"'t:::D July 25, 2016 v .!U' ~-
r..,_.~ !':) '"" L.. ,( '; 'i 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STAT"'E1.>o-~nte~1~ ..... t:.D75 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS "'Q!Etniesr­

~i~·~ -., 
A. Narne of Comn'.littcc: Physician Hospitals of Kansas PAC 

1200 SW 10th Ave 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_e_k_a_6_6 _60_4 _______________________ _ 

This is a (check one): __ Patty Committee __L Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tcm1ination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through .July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Di.sbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 

6. ln-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ....... .. None 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............ .. None 

35,530.74 

13,000.00 

48,530.74 

5,340.00 

43,190.74 

D. "T declare that thi.s report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of rny knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 

07

:::::::0
6 

file thi.s documen~nally filing a false document is a cl~ss A misdemeanor." 

Date 

GEC Form Rev. 2016 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTlONS AND OTHER RECEI.PTS 

Physician Hospitals of Kansas PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Politics! Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
J.ndividunl Giving More 

Than $150 

Manhattan Surgical Hospital 1829 Healthcare Industry 
01/27/16 College Ave, Manhattan, KS 66502 

Kansas Spille and Specialty Healthcare Industry 
01/27/16 Hospital, 3333 N Webb Road, 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Kansas Heart Hospital He~lthcare Industry 
01/27/16 3601 N Webb Rd, Wichita, ks 

67226 

Tallgrass Surgical Center 
01/27/16 6001SW6th Ave, Suite 100, 

Topeka, KS 66615 

Healthcare Industry 

Doctors Hospital LLC Healthcare Industry 
03/04/16 7800 College BLVD, Suite 200, 

Overland Park, KS 66210 

Great Bend Reglonal Hospital Healthcare Industry 
03/01/16 514 Cleveland, Great Bend, KS 

67530 

l<ansas Orthopedic Institute, LLC Healtl1care Industry 
03/01/16 3651 College Blvd, Leawood, KS 

66211 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale oHolitical Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Comributions When Contributor Not Known 

Check 
Appropriate Hox 

./ 

./ 
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Am.ount of 
Cn.sh, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$2,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$2,000.00 

$13,000.00 

$13,000.00 

$13,000.00 

Page .J_,. of#-
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER OIS:BURSEM:E.NTS 

Physician Hospitals of Kansas PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expe11diture is Mllde 

Barbara Bollier 
07/15/16 6910 Overhill Rd. 

Mission Hills 66208 

Carolyn McGinn 
07/15/16 11047 N. 87th W. 

Sedgwick 67135 

Jeff Lorigbine 
07/15/16 2801 Lakeridge Rd 

Emporia 66801 

Mark Schreiber 
07/15/16 1722 Yucca Lane 

Emporia 66801 

Vicki L. Schmidt 
07/20/06 5906 SW 43rd Ct 

Topeka 66610 

Larry D. Salmans 
07 /15/16 104 South Hwy St 

Hanston 67849 

Elaine S. Bowers 
07/20/16 1326 N. 1 SOth Rd. 

Concordia 66901 

John Wilson 
07115/16 1923 Ohio Street 

Lawrence 66046 

Willie Dove 
07/15/16 14715 Timber Lane 

BonnerSprings66012 

Brenda S. Dietricl1 
07/15/16 6110 S.W 38th Terrace 

Topeka 66610 

Kansas Governmental Ethics 
06/24/16 Commission 

a 

D 

Purpose of Expenditure 

ff independent or in~l<lnd ex.penditure in excess of $300 is 
made for n candidate, list cnnd.idate name & address 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contributlon 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 
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Amount 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Physician Hospitals of Katisas PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Nnme and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Kansas Secretary of State 
04101 /16 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure .1.n excess of $.300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Annual report filing fee 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditurc!-i This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 
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Amount 

$40.00 

$40.00 

$5,340.00 

$5,340.00 

Page ._f-_ o~ 


