### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

#### RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

# A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE July 25, 2016 KS GOVERNMENT 25 2016 FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE RECEIVED A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE RECEIVED A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE A POLITICAL OR P SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

		Commission
A.	Name of Committee: Physician Hospitals of Kansas PAC	
	Address: 1200 SW 10th Ave	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka 66604	
	This is a (check one):  Party Committee  Political Committee	
В.	Check ouly if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	35,530.74
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	13,000.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	48,530.74
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	5,340.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	43,190.74
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exand to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean	he intentional
	07/25/2016 Vous	
Dat	te Signature of Treasurer	
	GEC I	Form Rev, 201

## SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Physician	Hospitals	of Kansas	PAC
-----------	-----------	-----------	-----

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
			Cash	Check	Lonn	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
01/27/16	Manhattan Surgical Hospital 1829 College Ave, Manhattan, KS 66502	Healthcare Industry		✓			\$2,000.00
01/27/16	Kansas Spine and Specialty Hospital, 3333 N Webb Road, Wichita, KS 67226	Healthcare Industry		✓			\$2,000.00
01/27/16	Kansas Heart Hospital 3601 N Webb Rd, Wichita, ks 67226	Healthcare Industry		✓			\$2,000.00
01/27/16	Tallgrass Surgical Center 6001 SW 6th Ave, Suite 100, Topeka, KS 66615	Healthcare Industry		✓			\$1,000.00
03/04/16	Doctors Hospital LLC 7800 College BLVD, Suite 200, Overland Park, KS 66210	Healthcare Industry		✓			\$2,000.00
03/01/16	Great Bend Regional Hospital 514 Cleveland, Great Bend, KS 67530	Healthcare Industry		✓			\$2,000.00
03/01/16	Kansas Orthopedic Institute, LLC 3651 College Blvd, Leawood, KS 66211	Healthcare Industry		✓			\$2,000.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$13,000.00

## Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$13,000.00
Total Unitermized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIRTS THIS PERIOD (rolling Zot Summary)	\$13,000.00

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Physician Hospitals of Kansas PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
07/15/16	Barbara Bollier 6910 Overhill Rd. Mission Hills 66208	Contribution	\$1,000.00
07/15/16	Carolyn McGinn 11047 N, 87th W. Sedgwick 67135	Contribution	\$500.00
07/15/16	Jeff Longbine 2801 Lakeridge Rd Emporia 66801	Contribution	\$500.00
07/15/16	Mark Schreiber 1722 Yucca Lane	Contribution	\$500.00
07/20/06	Vicki L. Schmidt 5906 SW 43rd Ct	Contribution	\$500.00
07/15/16	Larry D. Salmans 104 South Hwy St Hanston 67849	Contribution	\$500.00
07/20/16	Elaine S. Bowers 1326 N. 150th Rd. Concordia 66901	Contribution	\$250.00
07/15/16	John Wilson 1923 Ohio Street Lawrence 66046	Contribution	\$250.00
07/15/16	Willie Dove 14715 Timber Lane Bonner Springs 66012	Contribution	\$500.00
07/15/16	Brenda S. Dietrich 6110 S.W. 38th Terrace Topeka 66610	Contribution	\$500.00
06/24/16	Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission	Registration Fee	\$300.00
	Subtotal This Eage		\$5,300.00

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Physician F	Hospitals o	of Kansas	PAC
-------------	-------------	-----------	-----

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
Date	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		Amount	
04/01/16	Kansas Secretary of State	Annual report filing fee	\$40.00	
			48888	
\$\$\$\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	er ordurant andatol by care optivatora apparabandes er beskonntankondorbische	RGERNINGSANGTURERFICHOR CZATHRUBBIOGONICHRINGBROUDGERFART SEI 100 INVITUTERIUM RITURERFRUNGWARTE VON V. V. V.		
	Subtotal This Page		\$40.00	

#### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$5,340.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 to Summary)	\$5,340.00